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Air Rifle 60 shot 

Pos. Shooter Club Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 

1 Sean Baldwin DFST A 100.9 101.8 101.7 98.9 101.1 101.1 605.5 

2 Stephen Murphy DURC A 99.3 98.3 101.3 102.5 101.5 98.4 601.3 

3 John Lancaster UCDRC A 95 100.1 98.8 102.7 99.5 100.2 596.3 

4 Michael Cullinan DURC A 98.6 97.4 95.8 98.2 96.1 97.6 583.7 

5 Chris Loo UCDRC B 91.8 95.1 97.7 97.7 95.5 94.3 572.1 

6 Sarah McEllistrem DURC B 95 90.4 98.1 92.7 92.6 93.3 562.1 

7 Nicolas Nalpas UCDRC B 90.6 86.7 89.7 94.1 97.4 93.4 551.9 

8 Laura O’Malley DURC C 87.7 94.7 92.3 87.7 91.5 91.7 545.6 

9 S Muhammad Mohd Zali UCDRC B 93.8 80.7 92.1 90.2 96.3 89.1 542.2 

10 Brian McEllistrem UCDRC C 89.6 85.1 84.7 82.8 87.3 86.7 516.2 

11 Azeem Elias UCDRC D 80.8 78.2 93.9 86.8 81.3 79.7 500.7 

12 So-Hyeon Ahn UCDRC D 82 85.6 82.9 81.6 73 85.7 490.8 

13 Arnas Petrauskas DURC D 81.3 77.5 84.9 83.9 84.9 73.5 486 

14 Mariana Felix Ianstrenski DURC D 79.4 80.6 85.1 78.3 74.5 81.5 479.4 

15 Manon Riant DURC D 69.9 73.7 83.9 72.8 83 79.8 463.1 

16 Anya Aleshko DURC D 67.6 77.2 68.3 82.4 80.7 79.8 456 
 

 

Class A 

Pos. Shooter Club 1 2 3 4 Total 

1 Sean Baldwin DFST 100.9 101.8 101.7 98.9 403.3 

2 Stephen Murphy DURC 99.3 98.3 101.3 102.5 401.4 

3 John Lancaster UCDRC 95 100.1 98.8 102.7 396.6 

4 Michael Cullinan DURC 98.6 97.4 95.8 98.2 390 
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Class B 

Pos. Shooter Club 1 2 3 4 Total 

1 Chris Loo UCDRC 91.8 95.1 97.7 97.7 382.3 

2 Sarah McEllistrem DURC 95 90.4 98.1 92.7 376.2 

3 Nicolas Nalpas UCDRC 90.6 86.7 89.7 94.1 361.1 

4 S Muhammad Mohd Zali UCDRC 93.8 80.7 92.1 90.2 356.8 
 

 

Class C 

Pos. Shooter Club 1 2 3 4 Total 

1 Laura O’Malley DURC 87.7 94.7 92.3 87.7 362.4 

2 Brian McEllistrem UCDRC 89.6 85.1 84.7 82.8 342.2 
 

 

Class D 

Pos. Shooter Club 1 2 3 4 Total 

1 Azeem Elias UCDRC 80.8 78.2 93.9 86.8 339.7 

2 So-Hyeon Ahn UCDRC 82 85.6 82.9 81.6 332.1 

3 Arnas Petrauskas DURC 81.3 77.5 84.9 83.9 327.6 

4 Mariana Felix 
Ianstrenski 

DURC 79.4 80.6 85.1 78.3 323.4 

5 Manon Riant DURC 69.9 73.7 83.9 72.8 300.3 

6 Anya Aleshko DURC 67.6 77.2 68.3 82.4 295.5 
 

  

Air Pistol 60 shot 

Pos. Shooter Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 

1 Tomas Jakubauskas WTSC 92 91 95 90 93 90 551 

2 Caroline O’Brien RRPC 88 91 91 85 91 90 536 

 


